
 

 
 

 

 
 

Following is a list of all the qualified World Rugby L2 Strength & Conditioning coaches as on 31st 

December ’24. 

Sl. No. Name Email Gender 

1 Kiano Fourie kiano.fou@gmail.com Male 

2 Jeh Williamson jeh.williamson@gmail.com Male 

3 Prince Khatri princekhatri002.pk@gmail.com Male 

4 Surabhi Date surabhi28591@gmail.com Female 

5 Hitesh Dagar hdagar707@gmail.com Male 

6 Deepak Punia deepakpunia010@gmail.com Male 

7 Furqaan Iqbal Yousuf furqaan10@gmail.com Male 

8 Vijay Boddupalli officialvijayb@gmail.com Male 

9 Hemanth Kumar hemanthranger14@gmail.com Male 

10 Rohit Jacob rohitjohnjacob@gmail.com Male 

11 Aamir Mullick mullickaamir@gmail.com Male 

12 Tarak Nath Moyra tarakmoyra4458@gmail.com Male 

13 C V Mukesh Kumar mukeshstar321@yahoo.co.in Male 

14 Prema Rajaram premarajaram@gmail.com Female 

15 Sourojit Ghosh sourojitghosh90@gmail.com Male 
 
 
 

Please feel free to contact us for any further assistance or clarification.  
 
 
 
Yours Sincerely, 
 

                                                                                                                                      
 

SOUROJIT GHOSH                                                                                      RYAN GALSTAUN 
General Manager – High Performance                                                 Manager – Training & Education                                          
Rugby India                                                                                                 Rugby India 
 
 
  


